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Sat 08/19/2017 High School Varsity Softball Hallsville Tournament To Be Determined

Harrisburg High School
Hallsville High

Hallsville High TBD TBD

Mon 08/21/2017 High School Var/JV Softball Pilot Grove High
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm

Tue 08/22/2017 High School Var/JV Softball Russellville High
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm

Fri 08/25/2017 High School Var/JV Softball Harrisburg High School
Schuyler Co. High

Schuyler Co. High 4:30 pm

Mon 08/28/2017 High School Var/JV Softball Harrisburg High School
Hallsville High

Hallsville High 5:00 pm

Tue 08/29/2017 High School Var/JV Softball Glasgow High
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm

Thu 08/31/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Salisbury High
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm

Tue 09/05/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Westran High

Westran High 5:00 pm

Thu 09/07/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Scotland Co. High
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm

Mon 09/11/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Fayette High

Fayette High 5:00 pm

Tue 09/12/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Harrisburg Elementary
Higbee High
Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm

Wed 09/13/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Principia High School
Harrisburg High School
Prairie Home High

Prairie Home High 5:00 pm

Sat 09/16/2017 High School Softball Varsity Fayette Tournament To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School
Fayette High

Fayette High TBD TBD

Tue 09/19/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Marceline High
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm
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Wed 09/20/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Harrisburg High School

New Franklin Middle-high
New Franklin Middle-high 5:00 pm

Wed 09/27/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Sturgeon High
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg Elementary 5:00 pm

Thu 09/28/2017 High School Softball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Cairo - Northeast High

Cairo - Northeast High 5:00 pm

Wed 10/11/2017 High School Softball Varsity Sectional Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

To Be Determined TBD TBD

Sat 10/14/2017 High School Softball Varsity Quarterfinal To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

TBA TBD TBD

Fri 10/20/2017 High School Softball Varsity State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

To Be Determined TBD TBD

Sat 10/21/2017 High School Softball Varsity State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

To Be Determined TBD TBD


